

enter 2024 WALK IN THEIR SHOES Benefiting

The Center for Sexual Assault Survivors

April 20th, 2024

Peninsula Town Center • Hampton, VA

Small Business & Corporate Sponsorships:

S THEIR CENTERS

SILVER SPONSOR - \$250

- Free walk registration for 2 individuals and 2 walk shirts
- · Recognition on social media as sponsor
- Recognition on the Center's website for the month of April 2023

DIAMOND SPONSOR- \$1,000

- Free walk registration for 6 individuals and 6 walk shirts
- Recognition as Diamond sponsor from the podium at the event
- Recognition on the Center's website for 6 months
- Recognition on social media and as sponsor
- Exhibit space with 6' table

GOLD SPONSOR - \$500

- Free walk registration for 4 individuals and 4 walk shirts
- Recognition on social media and our website as sponsor
- Recognition on the Center's website for the month of April 2023
- Exhibit space with 6' table

PLATINUM SPONSOR - \$2,000

- · Recognition as Title Sponsor from the podium at the event
- Free walk registration for 10 individuals and 10 walk t-shirts
- Recognition as Platinum sponsor from the podium at the event
- Recognition on the Center's website for 12 months with a link to easily access your website.
- Recognition on social media as sponsor
- Special feature column with sponsor interview in our quarterly newsletter
- Exhibit space with 6' table
- O YES, we will participate as a sponsor for the 2024 Walk in Their Shoes

0	NO, we are unable to sponsor the 2024 Walk in Their Shoes event this year but would lik	e to
	make the following donation to The Center for Sexual Assault Survivors \$	

Sponsorship Level:	T-Shirt Size(s):	
Organization Name:		
Contact Name:		
Mailing address:		
Phone:	Email:	
Website:		<u>-</u>

Method of Payment:

- Check (Please Make checks payable to The Center for Sexual Assault Survivors)
- O Credit Card (Use QR Code to pay with credit card)
- O Cash

Please email all inquiries/logo to: Shanbria Bryant /sbryant@visitthecenter.org
Please send this completed form with payment method to:

The Center for Sexual Assault Survivors Attn: Walk in Their Shoes 2022 718 J Clyde Morris Blvd., Suite B Newport News, VA 23601



The Center for Sexual Assault Survivors is a non-profit, 501(c)(3) organization, providing free services to survivors of sexual violence and their support system. For more information about The Center, visit www.visitthecenter.org or call (757) 599-9844